2014 FRMBRHERREXBMIRFLR

2014 Taiwan European Film Festival Screenings in NDHU
L BIUIREABAMLE F3BE
Location:College of Humanities and Social Science National Dong Hwa University C109
k-7 DR R R
Film PG Rating Screen time
BREFER EiRAR 10/13 2#— 19:00
A Horse on the Balcony Mon. October 13, 19:00
ERRE RIER 10/14 28— 19:00
Germaine Tue. October 14, 19:00
sEEXME EiRA 10/15 £ = 19:00
[ Enjoy the World with You Wed. October 15, 19:00
At = AIASEN EER 10/16 2 19:00
The Hunt Thur. October 16, 19:00
RS R LE EiRR 10/17 28 H 19:00
Playground Chronicles Fri. October 17, 19:00
XEEEE TRIER 10/20 £28#— 19:00
Vincent Wants to Sea Mon. October 20, 19:00
=g Famialins TRIER 10/21 28— 19:00
Last Rhapsody Tue. October 21, 19:00
HBE RER 10/22 28#=19:00
The Robbers Wed. October 22, 19:00
[ES RER 10/23 253 19:00
Simon Thur. October 23, 19:00
ANEZEYH EECE 10/24 28H 19:00
Life Feels Good Fri. October 24, 19:00
WERIZE A RER 10/27 28— 19:00
The Broken Promise Mon. October 27, 19:00
tt &g RAVEAEK RER 10/28 28— 19:00
The Longest Penalty Shot In Tue. October 28, 19:00
The World
EIRGER HiRA 10/29 2= 19:00
Nobody Owns Me Wed. October 29, 19:00
BHEMR TRIER 10/30 28 19:00
Senna Thur. October 30, 19:00
FPHEBEEER EiRAR 10/31 28 F 19:00
Majority Fri. October 31, 19:00
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